
Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - MenEvent 6
12 MAY 2016 - 11:30

REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana LEN Panel B KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 FRASER Lindsay GBR JUDGE 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 2 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 2 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU JUDGE 3 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR
JUDGE 5 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS AngelESP
JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
JUDGE 7 VINOGRADOV  Alexander RUS JUDGE 7 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU RESERVE AZORIN Daniel FRA

1 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995 495.05     
2 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991 433.20 61.85     
3 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 432.25 62.80     
4 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990 430.50 64.55     
5 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 424.45 70.60     
6 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990 405.15 89.90     
7 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992 404.35 90.70     
8 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988 400.70 94.35     
9 WOLFRAM Martin GER 29 JAN 1992 394.55 100.50     

10 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995 388.85 106.20     
11 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 386.70 108.35     
12 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995 373.90 121.15     
13 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 14 JUL 1986 373.45 121.60     
14 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984 372.65 122.40     
15 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996 370.35 124.70     
16 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998 358.40 136.65     
17 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987 356.40 138.65     
18 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999 352.80 142.25     
19 CHANTURIA Chola GEO 22 JUL 1989 349.10 145.95     
20 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992 344.80 150.25     
21 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995 341.05 154.00     
22 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993 337.35 157.70     
23 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997 331.20 163.85     
24 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996 324.90 170.15     
25 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991 310.15 184.90     
26 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992 295.15 199.90     
27 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992 288.55 206.50     
28 GUJABIDZE Aleksandre GEO 11 JAN 1995 249.90 245.15     
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - MenEvent 6
12 MAY 2016 - 11:30

REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana LEN Panel B KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 FRASER Lindsay GBR JUDGE 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 2 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 2 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU JUDGE 3 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR
JUDGE 5 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS AngelESP
JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
JUDGE 7 VINOGRADOV  Alexander RUS JUDGE 7 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU RESERVE AZORIN Daniel FRA

1 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 85.00 85.00
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 84.00 169.00
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 83.30 252.30
5156B 3.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 83.85 336.15
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 77.90 414.05
207C 3.6 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 81.00 495.05

2 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 79.90 79.90
207C 3.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 66.60 146.50
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 89.25 235.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 76.50 312.25
5156B 3.9 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 48.75 361.00
109C 3.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 72.20 433.20 61.85

3 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
307B 3.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 62.70 134.70
5355B 3.7 3.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 72.15 206.85
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 283.35
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 74.10 357.45
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.80 432.25 62.80

4 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
5253B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 71.40
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 74.80 146.20
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 220.60
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 59.50 280.10
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.50 350.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 79.90 430.50 64.55

5 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 74.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 74.80 149.20
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.00 212.20
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 75.25 287.45
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 74.10 361.55
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 62.90 424.45 70.60

6 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 64.60 64.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 73.10 137.70
5156B 3.9 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 40.95 178.65
207C 3.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 66.60 245.25
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 63.00 308.25
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 96.90 405.15 89.90
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7 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 70.50 70.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 140.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 211.65
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 267.15
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 67.50 334.65
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 69.70 404.35 90.70

8 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988
407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.80 40.80
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 77.50 118.30
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 59.50 177.80
109C 3.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 85.50 263.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.00 329.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 400.70 94.35

9 WOLFRAM Martin GER 29 JAN 1992
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 51.00
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 75.25 126.25
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 193.75
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 260.05
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 68.20 328.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 66.30 394.55 100.50

10 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 67.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 51.00 118.50
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 75.25 193.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 249.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.40 320.65
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.20 388.85 106.20

11 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 76.50 76.50
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 57.80 134.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 200.30
5353B 3.3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 64.35 264.65
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 61.25 325.90
109C 3.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 60.80 386.70 108.35

12 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 60.45 120.45
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 57.75 178.20
207C 3.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 64.80 243.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 61.20 304.20
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 69.70 373.90 121.15

13 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 14 JUL 1986
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 126.55
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 52.50 179.05
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 240.55
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 61.50 302.05
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 373.45 121.60

14 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 71.30 129.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 183.80
5353B 3.3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.45 238.25
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 301.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 71.40 372.65 122.40
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15 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 67.50 67.50
407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.80 108.30
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 69.75 178.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 241.05
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 63.00 304.05
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 66.30 370.35 124.70

16 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.00 62.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 119.00
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 173.00
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.80 230.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 64.60 295.40
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 358.40 136.65

17 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 146.40
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.0 6.5 5.5 51.00 197.40
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 31.50 228.90
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.70 298.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 57.80 356.40 138.65

18 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 57.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 126.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 182.25
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 230.25
5335D 2.9 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 68.15 298.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 54.40 352.80 142.25

19 CHANTURIA Chola GEO 22 JUL 1989
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.80 118.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.70 171.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 227.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 66.00 293.00
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 56.10 349.10 145.95

20 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.00 51.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 111.45
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 64.60 176.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 234.55
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 52.50 287.05
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 57.75 344.80 150.25

21 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.45 127.95
407C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 34.00 161.95
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 220.45
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 284.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 56.10 341.05 154.00

22 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 54.00 54.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.40 97.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 61.20 158.60
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.00 209.60
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 63.00 272.60
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 64.75 337.35 157.70
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23 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 66.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 126.45
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.10 182.55
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 233.55
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 63.00 296.55
5353B 3.3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 34.65 331.20 163.85

24 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 57.00 57.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.55 120.55
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.80 178.35
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 48.00 226.35
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 57.75 284.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 40.80 324.90 170.15

25 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 66.65 66.65
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 49.30 115.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 74.80 190.75
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 39.00 229.75
307C 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 0.5 2.0 21.00 250.75
5353B 3.3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.40 310.15 184.90

26 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 133.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 189.00
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 67.50 256.50
107B 3.1 3.0 0.5 0.5 2.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 4.65 261.15
5154B 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 34.00 295.15 199.90

27 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 66.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 41.85 107.85
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 51.00 158.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50 217.35
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.00 244.35
407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 44.20 288.55 206.50

28 GUJABIDZE Aleksandre GEO 11 JAN 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 46.50 105.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 55.50 160.50
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 205.50
305B 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 205.50
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 44.40 249.90 245.15

 London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 6 RG7-ASM.2.1.1 / 4
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 12/05/2016 at 14:02)


